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Butterfly valves

TAPON PROTECTOR

TORNILLOS
ITEM 770

REFERENCE DESCRIPTION

1091300

1091301

1091302

1091303

1091310

1091311

1091312

1091313

@ Pol. Ind. Pla Vallonga,

¢f Agua, 28

(03006 ALICANTE (Espafia)

TAPON PROTECTOR TORNILLOS M-16
ROJO

TAPON PROTECTOR TORNILLOS M-16
AZUL

TAPON PROTECTOR TORNILLOS M-16
NEGRO

TAPON PROTECTOR TORNILLOS M-16
VIOLETA

TAPON PROTECTOR TORNILLOS M-20
ROJO

TAPON PROTECTOR TORNILLOS M-20
AZUL

TAPON PROTECTOR TORNILLOS M-20
NEGRO

TAPON PROTECTOR TORNILLOS M-20
VIOLETA

Net
weight

0.004

0.004

0.004

0.004

0.004

0.009

0.009

0.008

. +34965114282

= +34 965 11 48 62

Volumen
m3)

0.00473

0.00473

0.00473

0.00473

0.00473

0.00473

0.00473

0.00473

B tecnicocomercial@hidroten.es

contenido.peso Unidades

bruto

0.27

0.42

0.41

&

e

lote

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

Technical &
Commercial Service

+34 966 105 588

00090

www.hidroten.es
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ITEM 770 | TAPON PROTECTOR TORNILLOS
C??DIGO COLOR PESO M??TRICA A B
91300 ROJO 6.2 16 40 36
91301 AZUL 6.2 16 40 36
91302 NEGRO 6.2 16 40 36
91303 VIOLETA 6.2 16 40 36
91310 ROJO 8.6 20 46 42
91311 AZUL 8.6 20 46 42
91312 NEGRO 8.6 20 46 42
91313 VIOLETA 8.6 20 46 42
Q Pal. Ind. Pla Vallonga, L. +34965114282 ﬁ Technical &
¢/ Agua, 28 = +34.965 1148 62 gy Commercial Service 0000

03006 ALICANTE (Espafia) E% tecnicocomercial@hidroten.es e www.hidroten.es
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Product Certificates
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https://hidroten.com/index.php/en/download/excel/770.xls
https://hidroten.com/index.php/en/download/eps/770.eps
https://hidroten.com/index.php/en/normativa/certificado-aenor-de-gestion-medioambiental.pdf
https://hidroten.com/index.php/en/normativa/certificado-aenor-de-calidad-0.pdf
https://hidroten.com/index.php/en/normativa/certificado-iqnet-de-calidad-1.pdf
https://hidroten.com/index.php/en/normativa/certificado-iqnet-gestion-medioambiental-0.pdf
https://hidroten.com/index.php/en/normativa/certificado-de-sistema-de-gestion-compliance.pdf
https://hidroten.com/index.php/en/normativa/certificado-iso-45001-sist.pdf

